Sessions will be held from 12:00 — 1:00pm

at the UNC Charlotte Center City Building (320 E 9th St)

Date
04/16
04/30
05/06
05/13

05/14
05/20

06/05
06/17

07/01
07/08

07/15
07/29
08/03
08/05
08/12
08/19
09/02

09/09

Title
What is Program Evaluation? Why is it important?
Intro Excel - Organizing your data
Basic Data Visualization
Applied Evaluation: Learning Activities for Students
and Colleagues
What are Logic Models? Why should we have one?
Designing Outcomes Tailored to Organizational
Readiness for Evaluation
Using Google Tools to Collect Data
Don’t Let Your Evaluation Report Sit on the Shelf:
Disseminating Findings to a Variety of Stakeholders
Establishing an Evaluation Culture
Quiality of Life Explorer: Using Indicators for Grant
writing, Planning and Evaluation
Registration Form 101: Organizing Data for
Monitoring, Evaluation, Outcomes, & Data Sharing
Introduction to Survey Research
Qualitative Data- Hearing Voices, Telling Stories
Advanced Excel - Analyzing your data
An Overview & Discussion of Evaluating Collective
Impact
Open Discussion: Process of Applying for Federal
Ed. Assistance Grants and the Peer Review Process
Translating Findings into Practical Applications in
an Agency, both for staff and internal stakeholders
TBD Based on Discussions in Other Sessions

Abstracts for each session available online.

Level
B
B
B, |
B, |

B, I
B

B, I
B, I

B, I
B, I

B, I
B, I
B, I
I, A
B, I,A
A

B,IA




