## Sessions will be held from 12:00 – 1:00pm at the UNC Charlotte Center City Building (320 E 9th St)

Date	Title	Level
04/16	What is Program Evaluation? Why is it important?	В
04/30	Intro Excel - Organizing your data	В
05/06	Basic Data Visualization	B, I
05/13	Applied Evaluation: Learning Activities for Students and Colleagues	В, І
05/14	What are Logic Models? Why should we have one?	B, I
05/20	Designing Outcomes Tailored to Organizational Readiness for Evaluation	В
06/05	Using Google Tools to Collect Data	B, I
06/17	Don't Let Your Evaluation Report Sit on the Shelf: Disseminating Findings to a Variety of Stakeholders	В, І
07/01	Establishing an Evaluation Culture	B, I
07/08	Quality of Life Explorer: Using Indicators for Grant writing, Planning and Evaluation	B, I
07/15	Registration Form 101: Organizing Data for Monitoring, Evaluation, Outcomes, & Data Sharing	В, І
07/29	Introduction to Survey Research	B, I
08/03	Qualitative Data- Hearing Voices, Telling Stories	B, I
08/05	Advanced Excel - Analyzing your data	I, A
08/12	An Overview & Discussion of Evaluating Collective Impact	B, I, A
08/19	Open Discussion: Process of Applying for Federal Ed. Assistance Grants and the Peer Review Process	Α
09/02	Translating Findings into Practical Applications in an Agency, both for staff and internal stakeholders	B,I,A
09/09	TBD Based on Discussions in Other Sessions	

Abstracts for each session available online.